
From: Chrystal Morgan <chrystal.morgan@uwasc.org>
To: Alexis Grantlex8102@gmail.com

Anita Hunteralohunt@aol.com
Bernie Priceberniep1@bellsouth.net
Betty Plattbplatt@cns.gov
Bob Wrigglesworthrwrigglesworth@sc.rr.com
Charmeka Childscchilds@ed.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
Dr. Cleo Richardsonrichardson5327@bellsouth.net
Fred Geierfgeier@juno.com
Heather Loveh.love@jeffersonawards.org
Janette Moyerunitedwaybch@gmail.com
Jerry Ruddgjrgolfer@aol.com
Jessica Hemphillhemphill.jessica@gmail.com
Johnny Bonapartejohnny.bonaparte@ipaper.com
Karen Oliverkoliver@uway.org
Lanneau Sieglinglsiegling@comcast.net
Marcus Finneymwfinney@gmail.com
Mark Rifflemriffle@ddsn.dc.gov
Missy Santorummsantorum@palmetto.coop
Susan Keenansusan.keenan@rsfh.com
Susi Smithssmith@cisgreenville.org
Brent KossickBrent.Kossick@uwasc.org

Date: 6/3/2014 1:28:48 PM
Subject: Commission Meeting RSVP

Good Afternoon,
 
When time permits, please RSVP your attendance for Friday's Commission Meeting. It will be at the 
Palmetto Club located at 1231 Sumter, SC 29201. We want to make sure we provide adequate 
seating and meals for all attendees. The final headcount will be submitted at 3:00 pm today. If you 
have already given your RSVP please disregard this email. Thank you.

Regards, 

-- 

Chrystal Morgan
Program Associate

United Way Association of South Carolina

Children Come First & AmeriCorps

(803) 361-4515 - Cell

Email: chrystal.morgan@uwasc.org

"Act as if what you do makes a difference. It does." - William James

mailto:Chrystal%20Morgan%20%3Cchrystal.morgan@uwasc.org%3E
mailto:lex8102@gmail.com
mailto:alohunt@aol.com
mailto:berniep1@bellsouth.net
mailto:bplatt@cns.gov
mailto:rwrigglesworth@sc.rr.com
mailto:cchilds@ed.sc.gov
mailto:ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
mailto:richardson5327@bellsouth.net
mailto:fgeier@juno.com
mailto:h.love@jeffersonawards.org
mailto:unitedwaybch@gmail.com
mailto:gjrgolfer@aol.com
mailto:hemphill.jessica@gmail.com
mailto:johnny.bonaparte@ipaper.com
mailto:koliver@uway.org
mailto:lsiegling@comcast.net
mailto:mwfinney@gmail.com
mailto:mriffle@ddsn.dc.gov
mailto:msantorum@palmetto.coop
mailto:susan.keenan@rsfh.com
mailto:ssmith@cisgreenville.org
mailto:Brent.Kossick@uwasc.org
mailto:chrystal.morgan@uwasc.org
http://www.brainyquote.com/quotes/quotes/w/williamjam105643.html

